CLA LIGHTING
        CLA LIGHTING
Tel: (02) 9938 7100    |     Fax: (02) 9938 7115     |     Email: sales@clalighting.com.au
Website: www.clalighting.com.au                   Follow us: facebook.com/CLALighting
Brochure updated on 13.12.2016
GLS HALOGEN GLOBES
●   Input voltage: 240V AC
●   Wattage: 18W, 28W, 42W, 53W & 72W
●   30% more energy saving compared to incandescent
●   Clear or frosted glass
●   Suitable for dimming
2,000
HRS
1 YEAR
WARRANTY
DIMMABLE
 CODE  DESCRIPTION TECHNICAL DATA DIMENSIONS
BASE KELVIN
(K)
LUMENS
(LM)
WATT
(W)
LENGTH
(mm)
DIAM
(mm)
CARTON
QTY
 CLEAR BC
 CLAHAGLS18WBCCL  18W GLS HALOGEN BC CL B22 2800 210 18=25 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS28WBCCL  28W GLS HALOGEN BC CL B22 2800 370 28=40 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS42WBCCL  42W GLS HALOGEN BC CL B22 2800 630 42=60 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS53WBCCL  53W GLS HALOGEN BC CL B22 2800 840 53=75 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS72WBCCL  72W GLS HALOGEN BC CL B22 2800 1220 72=100 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLEAR ES
 CLAHAGLS18WESCL  18W GLS HALOGEN ES CL E27 2800 210 18=25 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS28WESCL  28W GLS HALOGEN ES CL E27 2800 370 28=40 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS42WESCL  42W GLS HALOGEN ES CL E27 2800 630 42=60 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS53WESCL  53W GLS HALOGEN ES CL E27 2800 840 53=75 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS72WESCL  72W GLS HALOGEN ES CL E27 2800 1220 72=100 103 Ø55 10/100
 FROSTED BC
 CLAHAGLS18WBCFR  18W GLS HALOGEN BC FR B22 2800 210 18=25 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS28WBCFR  28W GLS HALOGEN BC FR B22 2800 370 28=40 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS42WBCFR  42W GLS HALOGEN BC FR B22 2800 630 42=60 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS53WBCFR  53W GLS HALOGEN BC FR B22 2800 840 53=75 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS72WBCFR  72W GLS HALOGEN BC FR B22 2800 1220 72=100 103 Ø55 10/100
 FROSTED ES
 CLAHAGLS18WESFR  18W GLS HALOGEN ES FR E27 2800 210 18=25 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS28WESFR  28W GLS HALOGEN ES FR E27 2800 370 28=40 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS42WESFR  42W GLS HALOGEN ES FR E27 2800 630 42=60 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS53WESFR  53W GLS HALOGEN ES FR E27 2800 840 53=75 103 Ø55 10/100
 CLAHAGLS72WESFR  72W GLS HALOGEN ES FR E27 2800 1220 72=100 103 Ø55 10/100